
 

 

 

PARTS FOR: 
AIR TYRE BUFFER 

MODEL :  SA92.V3 

Issue:       1 
Issue Date: 080915 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 SA92.V2-01 MOTOR HOUSING 14 SA92.V2-14 SPACER 27 SA92.V2-27 WHEEL 2 1/2"

2 SA92.V2-02 VALVE BUSHING 15 SA92.V2-15 LEVER PIN 28 SA92.V2-28 ARBOR

3 SA92.V2-03 O-RING 16 B/626ZZ BEARING 626ZZ 29 SA92.V2-29 SAFETY LEVER

4 SA92.V2-04 O-RING 17 SA92.V2-17 REAR PLATE 30 SA92.V2-30 SPRING WASHER

5 SA92.V2-05 VALVE STEM 18 SA92.V2-18 PIN 31 SA92.V2-31 SPACER

6 SA92.V2-06 SPRING 19 SA92.V2-19 CYLINDER 32 SA92.V2-32 NUT

7 SA92.V2-07 AIR REGULATOR 20 SA92.V2-20 ROTOR 33 SA92.V2-33 WRENCH

8 SA92.V2-08 O-RING 21 SA92.V2-21 ROTOR BLADE 34 SA92.V2-34 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 65X48X19

9 SA92.V2-09 O-RING 22 B/6000ZZ BEARING 6000ZZ 35 SA92.V2-35 3/8" DRILL CHUCK

10 SA92.V2-10 VALVE SCREW 23 SA92.V2-23 FRONT PLATE 36 SA92.V2-36 NUT

11 SA92.V2-11 EXHAUST SLEEVE 24 SA92.V2-24 TIRE BUFFING WHEEL 37 SA92.V3-37 UNIVERSAL JOINT (STEEL)

12 SA92.V2-12 O-RING 25 SA92.V2-25 RETAINER 38 SA92.V2-38 NIPPLE

13 SA92.V2-13 ADAPTOR 26 SA92.V2-26 NUT 39 SA92.V2-39 GRINDING STONE SET


